
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Men

University of Castilla-La Mancha University of Warwick

Group Stage CIB M 27 22.07.2025. 12:00
 Finish: 13:15

University of Castilla-La Mancha
Coach Jose Luis Gomez Del Olmo
Head of Delegation Juan Luis Lorenzo Garcia
Assistant coach Tomas Zafrilla Rodenas
Official Jesus Dominguez Munoz

University of Castilla-La Mancha
4 David Garcia Vega C
5 Franco Leonardo Suquillo Tubon 1
7 Ruben Tordesillas Garcia 2
8 Lucas Garcia Morales

10 Mario Garcia Sanchez 3
11 Alberto Crespo Uriel
12 Alejandro Olivas Baidez 3
13 Javier Herreros Arenas
14 Alfonso Gutierrez Garcia 1
15 Pablo Olmedo Escolar 1
21 Ricardo Diaz Camacho

University of Warwick
Coach Maroofi Davood
Official Gurkirut Jagpal

University of Warwick

Maroofi Davood

Gurkirut Jagpal

University of Warwick
1 Milan Makany
2 Gabriel Mccabe
4 Oscar Prevel 1

10 Harry Jones
14 Dylan Patel
19 Henryk Sehgal C
25 Danial Melnikov
36 Samuel Bennett 21:32 - A
83 Constantin Molineus 1
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M.Janiak (POL)

X X
10:01 34:53

1 2
2 2

6 : 012 : 1

1:0
10/08:38

2:0
10/09:05

3:0
15/10:01

4:0
12/11:28

5:0
12/12:11

6:0
12/17:09

7:0
5/21:36

7:1
4/24:16

8:1
7/24:51

9:1
10/28:13

10:1
7/33:40

11:1
14/36:31

12:1
83og/39:07

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


